Manual Fiber Amplifier
E3X-NA
Simple and Easy-to-Use Amplifiers
with a Sensitivity Adjuster
Provided as a Standard Feature
■ Intuitive LED bar display shows light levels at a glance.
■ Utilizes OMRON’s innovative wire-saving connector.
■ Reduced wiring and space requirements for power
lines.
■ Optical communications prevents mutual interference
for up to 5 amplifiers
■ High-speed detection, mark-detecting, and water-
resistant models also available.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 10.
Ordering Information
Amplifier Units
Amplifier Units with Cables
Amplifier Units with Connectors
Amplifier Unit Connectors (Order Separately)  Note: Stickers for Connectors are included as accessories.
Item Appearance Control output
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models
ON/OFF output
E3X-NA11 E3X-NA41
With self-diagnosis function E3X-NA21 E3X-NA51
High-speed detection models E3X-NA11F E3X-NA41F
Mark-detecting models E3X-NAG11 E3X-NAG41
Water-resistant models E3X-NA11V E3X-NA41V
Item Appearance Applicable Connector
(order separately) Control output
Model
NPN output PNP output
Standard models
Master E3X-CN11
ON/OFF output
E3X-NA6 E3X-NA8
Slave E3X-CN12
Water-resistant
models
(M8 connectors)
XS3F-M421-40@-A
XS3F-M422-40@-A E3X-NA14V E3X-NA44V
Item Appearance Cable length No. of
conductors Model
Master Connector
2 m
3 E3X-CN11
Slave Connector 1 E3X-CN12
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
E3X-NA
Sensor I/O Connectors (Order Separately)
Note: Refer to Introduction to Sensor I/O Connectors for details.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Combining Amplifier Units and Connectors Amplifier Units Applicable Connectors (Order Separately)
Refer to the following tables when placing an order. Type NPN PNP + Master Connector Slave Connector
Basically, Amplifier Units and Connectors are sold
separately.
Standard
models E3X-NA6 E3X-NA8 E3X-CN11 (3-wire) E3X-CN12 (1-wire)
When Using 5 Amplifier Units
5 Amplifier Units + 1 Master Connector + 4 Slave Connectors
Size Cable specifications Appearance Cable type Model
M8 Standard cable